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Date Description Start Location Group Event Type
Fri 02/04/2022 @ Palo Duro Scrimmage 4:00 pm Palo Duro H S HS Softball Varsity Scrimmage
Tue 02/08/2022 Softball vs River Road

Scrimmage
4:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Scrimmage

Tue 02/15/2022 JV Softball @ Clarendon 6:00 pm Clarendon H S HS Softball JV
Thu 02/17/2022 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Fri 02/18/2022 Softball vs Palo Duro 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Fri 02/18/2022 Softball vs Palo Duro 7:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball JV Game
Tue 02/22/2022 Softball vs Dalhart  NO JV 4:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Thu 02/24/2022 Softball @ River Road

Tournament
TBD River Road High School HS Softball Varsity Tournament

Fri 02/25/2022 West Texas JV @ Dalhart JV
Tournament

TBD Dalhart H S HS Softball JV Tournament

Fri 02/25/2022 Softball @ River Road
Tournament    GAMES
CANCELLED TODAY

TBD River Road High School HS Softball Varsity Tournament

Sat 02/26/2022 Softball @ River Road
Tournament

TBD River Road High School HS Softball Varsity Tournament

Sat 02/26/2022 West Texas JV @ Dalhart JV
Tournament

TBD Dalhart H S HS Softball JV Tournament

Mon 02/28/2022 Softball vs Tulia 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Tue 03/01/2022 All Spring Sports (Baseball,

Softball, Golf, Tennis, Track)
3:00 pm Track - HS

Softball Field
Baseball Field

HS Track Varsity
HS Track JV Boys
HS Tennis Girls
HS Tennis Boys
HS Students
HS Softball Varsity
HS Softball JV
HS Golf Girls
HS Golf Boys
HS Coaches
HS Baseball Varsity
HS Baseball JV

Fri 03/04/2022 Softball @ Pampa
Tournament

4:00 pm Pampa H S HS Softball Varsity Tournament

Fri 03/04/2022 Softball vs Claude 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Sat 03/05/2022 Softball @ Pampa

Tournament
4:00 pm Pampa H S HS Softball Varsity Tournament

Mon 03/07/2022 Softball vs Gruver 4:30 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
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Fri 03/11/2022 @ Booker 4:00 pm Booker Jh/H S HS Softball Varsity Game District
Sat 03/12/2022 @ Dalhart 1:00 pm Dalhart H S HS Softball Varsity Game
Sat 03/12/2022 @ Dalhart 3:00 pm Dalhart H S HS Softball JV Game
Fri 03/18/2022 Softball vs Follett 12:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Mon 03/21/2022 @ Gruver 7:00 pm Gruver H S HS Softball Varsity Game District
Fri 03/25/2022 Softball vs Sanford-Fritch 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Mon 03/28/2022 Softball vs Booker 4:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Sat 04/02/2022 @ Clarendon 1:00 pm Clarendon H S HS Softball Varsity Game District
Tue 04/05/2022 Softball vs Sunray 5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Tue 04/05/2022 JV Softball vs Sunray 7:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball JV
Sat 04/09/2022 Softball vs Gruver 10:00 am Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Mon 04/11/2022 @Sanfor-Fritch 4:00 pm Sanford-Fritch H S HS Softball Varsity Game District
Fri 04/15/2022 Softball @ Claude 9:00 am Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game
Tue 04/19/2022 Softball vs Clarendon  **Sr.

Recognition
5:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball Varsity Game

Tue 04/19/2022 JV Softball vs Clarendon 7:00 pm Softball Field HS Softball JV
Sat 04/23/2022 @ Sunray 3:30 pm Sunray H S HS Softball Varsity Game District
Sat 04/23/2022 JV Softball @  5:30 pm Sunray H S HS Softball JV
Fri 04/29/2022 West Texas vs Seymour @

Floydada
6:00 pm FLOYDADA H S HS Softball Varsity Game District

Sat 04/30/2022 West Texas vs Seymour @
Floydada Game 3  30 min
after if needed

12:00 pm FLOYDADA H S HS Softball Varsity Game District


